

TIP NO W-5601CK
FED AID NO HSIP-0074(179)
BIKE PLATES

0.138 MI

BRIDGE 12 OVER INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY BETWEEN THE TOWN OF WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH AND THE CITY OF WILMINGTON

		PCL CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS INC			INTERCOASTAL MARINE LLC		
		RALEIGH, NC			CASTLE HAYNE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		22000.00	44375.00
0002	0022000000-E	225	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	19 CY	175.00	3325.00	360.00 6840.00
0003	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5" DEPTH	136 SY	15.00	2040.00	55.75 7582.00
0004	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	12 TON	250.00	3000.00	753.00 9036.00
0005	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	136 SY	50.00	6800.00	110.00 14960.00
0006	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	360 SF	9.00	3240.00	14.75 5310.00
0007	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	1 EA	1290.00	1290.00	2410.00 2410.00
0008	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	3 EA	2500.00	7500.00	6925.00 20775.00
0009	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	200 EA	72.00	14400.00	121.75 24350.00
0010	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	80 LF	55.00	4400.00	25.00 2000.00
0011	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) PORTABLE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM	1 EA	6400.00	6400.00	19750.00 19750.00
0012	4650000000-N	1251	TEMP RAISED PVMT MRKS	125 EA	10.00	1250.00	37.65 4706.25
0013	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** 4	6,848 LF	2.50	17120.00	5.25 35952.00
0014	4780000000-E	1205	8" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** 4	500 LF	7.50	3750.00	9.45 4725.00
0015	4795000000-E	1205	24" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINE TYPE ** 4	52 LF	25.00	1300.00	45.25 2353.00
0016	4800000000-N	1205	COLD APP PLAS CHAR TYPE * 4	8 EA	245.00	1960.00	226.00 1808.00
0017	4805000000-N	1205	COLD APPL PLASTIC SYM TYPE ** 4	4 EA	305.00	1220.00	452.00 1808.00
0018	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	1,200 LF	2.00	2400.00	6.35 7620.00
0019	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	2 EA	50.00	100.00	1100.00 2200.00
0020	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) PARTIAL REPLACEMENT OF STEEL GRID DECK	Lump Sum		361500.00	476939.75
0021	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) UNDER STRUCTURE WORK PLATFORM	Lump Sum		1.00	192000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	464996.00	TOTAL 887500.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	464996.00	SUB-TOTAL 887500.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER					CONTRACT TOTAL		
PCL CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS INC					1	464996.00	
INTERCOASTAL MARINE LLC					2	887500.00	